Street
Brown St
Broad St
Broad St
Burkhard Ave
Charles St
Colonial Ave
Colonial Ave
Cornell St
Cushing Ave
Dartmouth St
Dartmouth St
Fordham St
Fordham St
Fordham St
Franklin St
Harvard St
Hawthorne St
Henry St
Horton Hwy
Lehigh St
Lehigh St
Lindberg PI
Meagher Pl
Park PI
Princeton St
Reinsen St
Syracuse St
Van Wagner Pl
Yale St
TOTAL

ROAD PROJECT STREETS

Segment
Strathmore to Dead End
Hillside Ave to Brown St
Fordham St to Dead End
Village Line to Hillside Ave
Willis Ave to Park Ave
Prospect Ave to Center St
Center St to William St
Stratford Ave to Dead End
Hillside Ave to Lafayette St
Broad St to Stratford Ave
Stratford Ave to Dead End
Willis Ave to Temple St
Temple St to Broad St
Broad St to Stratford Ave
Willis Ave to Park Ave
Broad St to Dead End
Willis Ave to Park Ave
Willis Ave to Park Ave
Village Line to Hillside Ave
Willis Ave to Broad St
Broad St to Stratford Ave
Hawthorn St to Center St
Willis Ave to Cross St
Charles St to Dead End
Willis Ave to Broad St
Willis Ave to Park Ave

Road Length
115
510
1,485
950
400
1,250
1,100
520
985
405
230
565
400
405
485
620
600
425
930
1,015
405
220
600
300

1,030
515

Yale St Intersection to Willis Ave 280

Horton Hwy to Burkhard Ave

Syracuse St to Dead End

220
1,295
18,260

Rehab Method
Mill & Pave
Mill & Pave (1/2)
Mill & Pave
Reconstruction
Mill & Pave
Mixed in Place
Mill & Pave (1/2)
Mill & Pave
Mixed in Place
Mill & Pave
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Recons & Drain
Mill & Pave
Mill & Pave
Mill & Pave
Mill & Pave
Mill & Pave
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Mill & Pave
Mill & Pave
Reconstruction
Mill & Pave
Mill & Pave
Mill & Pave
Mill & Pave & Drain
Reconstruction
Mill & Pave



VILLAGE OF WILLISTON PARK

2021 ROAD CONTRACT - ADDITIONAL STREETS

COLLEGE STREETS FROM TO LENGTH (FT)
Dartmouth Willis Broad 795
Exeter Broad Stratford 400
Exeter Stratford Dead End 225
Temple Dartmouth Fordham 560
Harvard Willis Broad 980
Lehigh Stratford Dead End 220
Princeton Stratford Dead End 210
Syracuse Broad Jt Line @ Park Entrance 290

WEST OF WILLIS AVE FROM TO LENGTH
Goodrich Park Willis 480
Center Park Willis 600
Smith William Cul-de-sac 350
Prospect Park Campbell 470

SOUTH OF HILLSIDE AVE FROM TO LENGTH ({FT}
Shields Wwillis Nassau 845
Houston Jt Line East of Macatee PL. Dead End 825
Wellington Houston Village Line 140

TOTAL LENGTH (30" WIDE STREETS) =

73%0 |

9/5/2023



